13
11525 Sorrento Valley Road., San Diego, CA 92121, U.S.A,   www.aem-usa.com  Phone: (858)481-0210, Fax: (858)481-1123
AEM, Inc.
Multilayer Ferrite Power Beads
Features
• Monolithic structure for closed magnetic path and high
reliability.
•  Maximum permissible currents: 500-3000 mA.

T
W
L
BW
14
11525 Sorrento Valley Road., San Diego, CA 92121, U.S.A,   www.aem-usa.com  Phone: (858)481-0210, Fax: (858)481-1123
AEM, Inc.
AEM Part
Number
Impedance
Ohm at 100 MHz
Max. DCR
Ohm
Max. Current
mA
MCP0603F300 30 0.06 1000
MCP0603F600 60 0.1 500
MCP0805F070 7 0.02 3000
MCP0805F100 10 0.02 3000
MCP0805F110 11 0.025 3000
MCP0805F150 15 0.025 3000
MCP0805F300 30 0.025 3000
MCP0805F400 40 0.03 2000
MCP0805F450 45 0.03 2000
MCP0805F800 80 0.1 1000
MCP0805F201 200 0.15 1000
MCP0805F301 300 0.15 1000
MCP0805F601 600 0.2 1000
MCP1206F190 19 0.02 3000
MCP1206F260 26 0.02 3000
MCP1206F300 30 0.02 3000
MCP1206F310 31 0.02 3000
MCP1206F500 50 0.025 3000
MCP1206F700 70 0.03 2000
MCP1206F800 80 0.03 2000
MCP1206F900 90 0.1 1000
MCP1206F121 120 0.1 1000
MCP1206F601 600 0.2 1000
MCP1206P601 600 0.1 1500
                Definition of rated current:  When the rated current is applied to a power bead,
                its temperature rise shall not exceed 20°C.
                Other values are available upon customer’s request. Please add tolerance and
                packaging code to part number when ordering.